PORTA ROMANA

AUDACE LEGNAIA

CASELLINA

SIGNA

FLORENCE S.C.

GIORNATA n.5 del 04/02/2017

MALMANTILE

Ba o

bt

Squadra

AUDACE LEGNAIA

PORTA ROMANA

FLORENCE S.C.

ISOLOTTO

MALMANTILE

CASELLINA

SIGNA

20

21

21

27

22

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

10

10

28

28

10

29

15

31

29

23

20

33

25

32

14

23

AMPIONATO ESORDIENTI FP PROV. FIRENZE GIR.G - PRIMAVERA

CAMPIONANDO

-17

17




